Special Fee Schedule for Friedrichshafen:

All Prices Below Include Postage and Convention Fee...

US $$

If you exceed 120 OSOs a $0.15 fee will apply, PER QSO

FOREIGN NON-ARRL HAMS

. $35 Initiation (first ever in life)

« (Incl one certificate/pin)

. $32 First in calendar year

. $42 Subsequent in calendar year
. $17 Per certificate

. $0.15 Per QSO over 120 QSOs

If LoTW QSOs are not prepaid, each
LoTW QSO is $0.25

ARRL MEMBERS:

. $25 Initiation (first ever in life)
(Incl one certificate/pin)

. $21 First in calendar year

. $31 Subsequent in calendar year

. $14 US/17 Non US Per certificate
(New or Replacement) (Incl postage)

$0.15 Per QSO over 120 QSOs

Dollars

PLAQUE FEES:
USA NON-USA

Plaque (FedEx) (Registered)
DXCC Challenge $89 $119
#1 Honor Roll $69 $100
Honor Roll $54 $80
5 Band DXCC $54 $80
WAS Triple Play $54 $80

All lapel pins are $7
APPROVED PAYMENT METHODS

Credit Card (Recommended)
(No Diners Club)

Cash (US Currency)

Cash ( € Euro )

Payment is due upon completion of
application, DXCC Cannot bill applicants



Special Fee Schedule for
Friedrichshafen:

All Prices Below Include Postage and
Convention Fee...

FOREIGN NON-ARRL HAMS

. €30 Initiation (first ever in life)

. (Incl one certificate/pin)

. €29 First in calendar year

. €39 Subsequent in calendar year
. €15 Per certificate

. €1 Per 10 QSOs over 120 QSOs

LoTW QSOs: €1 per 6 LoTW QSOs
ARRL MEMBERS:

. €22 Initiation (first ever in life)
(Incl one certificate/pin)

. €18 First in calendar year

. €29 Subsequent in calendar year

. €15 Non US Per certificate

. €1 Per 10 QSOs over 120 QSOs

LoTW QSOs: €1 per 6 LoTW QSOs

Fees Include Small Currency
Conversion Fee

€
EURO
PLAQUE FEES:
NON-USA

Plaque (Registered Mail)
DXCC Challenge € 100

#1 Honor Roll € 90
Honor Roll € 70

5 Band DXCC € 70

WAS Triple Play € 70

All lapel pins are $7
APPROVED PAYMENT METHODS

Credit Card (Recommended)
(No Diners Club)

Cash (US Currency)

Cash ( € Euro )

Payment is due upon completion of
application, DXCC Cannot bill Applicants



